PermaSleeve® Wire Markers
P
e
rm
aS
le
e
ve
s
215
3”
 C
o
re
 M
at
e
ri
al
s
Print Ribbons page 146
Material Guide page 264
B-7646 DR PermaSleeve Wire Markers:
Use the table below to browse standard yellow sleeves or build your own on page 214.
Custom Sleeve Options Available
Brady offers custom options for many of the materials in this
catalog. Our dedicated, experienced custom quoting team
can provide pricing for your unique label needs.
Contact Brady Customer Service at 1-888-250-3082 for more
information and to order your custom labels.
2” Sleeve Width, Double-sided Printable
Compatible Printers: i7100, PR+, BBP72
Recommended Ribbons: R6600
Catalog # Color Sleeves Per
Roll
Approx.
Wire
Gauge
Range of Wire Diameter
Inch (mm)
Min.         Max.
Supplied
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered Wall Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeve Width
Inch (mm)
* DR-125-2-YL Yellow 2500 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 2.000 (50.8)
* DR-125-2-YL-2 Yellow 5000 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.000 (25.4)
* DR-125-2-YL-3 Yellow 7500 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.500(12.7)
* DR-125-2-YL-4 Yellow 10000 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.250 (6.4)
* DR-187-2-YL Yellow 2500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 2.000 (50.8)
* DR-187-2-YL-2 Yellow 5000 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1.000 (25.4)
* DR-187-2-YL-3 Yellow 7500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 0.500(12.7)
* DR-187-2-YL-4 Yellow 10000 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 0.250 (6.4)
* DR-250-2-YL Yellow 2500 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 2.000 (50.8)
* DR-250-2-YL-2 Yellow 5000 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.000 (25.4)
* DR-250-2-YL-3 Yellow 7500 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.500(12.7)
* DR-250-2-YL-4 Yellow 10000 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.250 (6.4)
* DR-375-2-YL Yellow 1000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 2.000 (50.8)
* DR-375-2-YL-2 Yellow 2000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.000 (25.4)
* DR-375-2-YL-3 Yellow 3000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.500(12.7)
* DR-375-2-YL-4 Yellow 4000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.250 (6.4)
* DR-500-2-YL Yellow 500 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 2.000 (50.8)
* DR-500-2-YL-2 Yellow 1000 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.000 (25.4)
* DR-500-2-YL-3 Yellow 1500 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.500(12.7)
* DR-500-2-YL-4 Yellow 2000 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 0.250 (6.4)
*
BradyCanada.ca    |    BradyID.com    |    BradyLatinAmerica.com
OEM_Catalog.indb   215 5/31/18   9:45 AM